
Outlet Link Art. Number 304139

Provides a neat and simple solution for connecting the TV and return outputs of an outlet where a Sky receiver is 
not installed.

Designed for use with the TRIAX outlets 304109, 304114, 304264, 304265, 304286, 304287.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

FREQUENCY RANGE

Frequency Range TV | MHz

LOSS

Through Loss IN-TV | dB

CONNECTORS

Connector IN-OUT

MECHANICAL

Weight (kg) TB(D) | kg

Product Height | mm

Product Width | mm

Product Depth | mm

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

5702663041394

5...862 MHz

4.0 dB

IEC-female

0.06 kg

130 mm

100 mm

30 mm

0.015 m

0.100 m

0.050 m

0.000 m3

0.100 kg

0.000 kg

0.100 kg
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Technical Specifications

Remarks Screened Di-Cast housing
Return Output on white fly lead, length 210mm
Supplied withIEC Male to 'F' Female adaptor
Suitable for use with TRIAX Outlets:
304109
304114
304264
304265
304286
304287
IEC Female x 2 / 'F' Male on Return Lead
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